

November 28, 2019
Vol. 6 Issue 11



Happy Holidays from all of us on the

Washington DeMolay Foundation.

We wish you all a happy and healthy holiday season.

As you do your holiday shopping this year we hope you will please consider the following options below, with AmazonSmile online orders. Each purchase will generate a donation to the Foundation which in turn benefits the members of Washington DeMolay.

A great way to help Washington DeMolay as you engage your normal holiday activities.



Help the Washington State DeMolay Foundation help you!

Shop AmazonSmile at: https://smile.amazon.com/ch/91-1067020

The Washington State DeMolay Foundation has now partnered with the AmazonSmile program to help us grow!



What is AmazonSmile?

AmazonSmile is a website

operated by Amazon that lets customers (you) enjoy the same wide selection of products, low prices, and convenient shopping features as on Amazon.com. The difference is that when you shop on AmazonSmile (smile.amazon.com), the AmazonSmile Foundation will donate 0.5% of the price of eligible purchases to the Washington State DeMolay Foundation.

How does AmazonSmile work?

When first visiting AmazonSmile, you are prompted to select a charitable organization from almost one million eligible organizations. In order to browse or shop at AmazonSmile, first select the "Washington State DeMolay Foundation".

Use our Unique AmazonSmile Link for easy access!

Click here: https://smile.amazon.com/ch/91-1067020 to be connected instantly. By clicking on this link everytime, you are taken directly to the charity of your choice - the Washington State DeMolay Foundation!



Fred Meyer Community Rewards - it costs nothing to sign-up
Anyone can help support WA DeMolay - family, friends & neighbors...
Your support can help lower the cost of our Events and Programs



MAKE SURE TO LINK YOUR REWARDS CARD WITH
WASHINGTON DEMOLAY #E8525
ON FRED MEYER COMMUNITY

REWARDS! FOLLOW THESE STEPS:

Fred Meyer is donating \$2.7 million per year to non-profits in Alaska, Idaho, Oregon and Washington, based on where their customers tell them to give. Here's how to make sure your card is linked:

- Sign up for or login to the Community Rewards program by linking your card to WASHINGTON DEMOLAY at www.fredmeyer.com/communityrewards.
- You still earn your Rewards Points, Fuel Points, and Rebates, just as you do today.
- If you do not have a Rewards Card, they are available at the Customer Service desk of any Fred Meyer store.
- · For more information, please visit www.fredmeyer.com/communityrewards.

Dad Jeffery A. Brunson

Executive Officer in WA

DadBrunson@wademolay.org

Our work and our people are regularly recognized as the best DeMolay has to offer.



Contact us today!

STAY CONNECTED





